Document: W03011138, Rev: A
©2024 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                 1 / 9
 WORI Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
⚫ Zero-crossing or Random-on Switching
⚫ Load current: 25A-60A@48-660VAC
⚫ TRIAC or SCR Output
⚫ AC or DC Input Control
⚫ Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
⚫ LED Indicator
⚫ Internal MOV/TVS Protection (Optional)
⚫ Protective cover KPC-0A (Optional)
Note:(1) Suffix T series products (TVS protection products) without TUV certification
Ordering Information
WORI 240 D 25 R -L
+KPC-
0A
WORI Series Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
D: DC Control
A: AC Control
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
LED IndicatorSwitching Mode
Blank: Zero
Crossing
R: Random-on
M: MOV
T: TVS
 (Optional)
M (XXX)
Blank: Standard
016: Quick
Connection
Other:
Customized Code
Optional
Note:
1. The feature number (016) series is the structure of fast connection terminal, the current optional
range is 25A~40A, among which the products of WORI(240,380)xxx25xxx(016) series are TRIAC
output, the products of WORI(480,600)xxx25xxx(016) series and WORI(480,600)xxx40xxx(016)
series are SCR output.
2. Conventional WORI series are bolt structure, and the current range is 25A~60A, among which
WORI(240,380)xxx25xxx series products are TRIAC output, WORI(480,600)xxx25xxx series
products and WORIxxx40xxx series products and WORIxxx60xxx series products are SCR output.
Note: Part numbers available are listed in the table below.
Control Voltage 25A 40A 60A
D:4-32VDC
WORI240D25-L  WORI240D40-L  WORI240D60-L
WORI240D25R-L WORI240D40R-L WORI240D60R-L
WORI480D25-L  WORI480D40-L  WORI480D60-L
WORI480D25R-L  WORI480D40R-L  WORI480D60R-L
WORI600D25-L  WORI600D40-L  WORI600D60-L
（1）
©2024 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                 2 / 9
Control Voltage 25A 40A 60A
D:4-32VDC
WORI600D25R-L  WORI600D40R-L  WORI600D60R-L
WORI240D25-LT WORI240D40-LT WORI240D60-LT